Resultat Kumla Stadslopp 2008-04-26
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MAN 10,0 KM

Henrik Ohrnstedt
Peter Wiker -72

Leif Sjostrom

Jacob Olars-84
Niklas Kjallmen-75
Erik Anfalt -76
Mokhtar Bennis-67
Magnus Johansson
Tomas Fridh -73
Daniel Brann -82
Dan Back -75

Lasse Hoog -66
Robert Wreder
Mattias Folkesson 72
Andreas Pettersson -81
Fredrik Djupstrém-68
UlIf Eriksson -64
Kenneth Karlsson-66
Tauno Mertala -53
Andreas Wendin-80
Rickard Wirén -78
Tommy Eriksson -66
Lukas Melander-90
Mats Ekstrom

Johan Wandell
Jonas Axelsson

Ola Andersson -68
Peter Strom -70
Viktor Jagerstrom -76
Mikael Selvin-78
Johan Nilsson-80
Rickard Ahlberg -70
Richard Hendeberg -78
Klas Eriksson -79
Agim Adzami-74
Bjorn Géthlin -68
Sven Nilsson-58
Johan Lindskog-72
Magnus Juhlin-64
Peter Comét -56
Krister Romedahl -50
Pontus Olofsson
Thomas Johansson
Joakim Oskarsson-61
Simon Athlin -71
Anders Hansson -44
Thomas Dahlin-66
Peder Olofsson
Terje Kristiansen-68
Jan Myrtorp -41

IF Gota Karlstad
Hallefors LK

IF Goéta Karlstad
Kumla SF
KFUM Orebro Friidrott
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Eskilstuna
Stocksaters IF
Kumla SF
Kumla SF
Kumla SF
Vasteras
Orebro AIK
Kumla SF
Glanshammars IF
Hallefors LK
Asbro GOIF

IF Start

Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Motala

KFUM Orebro Friidrott
IF Gota Karlstad
Vasteras

IFK BANDY
Orebro AIK
Kumla SF

IF Goéta

Orebro AIK

IF Start

Orebro

Orebro

Kumla SF

IF Spartacus
Ostansjo SK

IF Start

Orebro AIK

IF Start

IFK Nora LL

IF Spartacus
IFK Kristinehamn
IF Goéta Karlstad
IFK Nora
Orebro AIK
Vilsta IK

Kumla /IMSS
Kumla SF
Ostansjo SK
Brohyttans IF

32,03
33,56
33,59
34,03
34,38
34,47
34,47
35,09
35,41
35,50
36,05
36,16
36,21
37,15
37,25
37,28
37,33
37,51
37,54
38,03
38,27
38,38
38,41
39,05
39,12
39,19
39,22
39,27
39,47
40,00
40,08
40,23
40,31
40,34
40,47
41,01
41,11
41,27
41,33
41,34
41,36
41,40
41,44
41,55
42,07
42,12
42,51
43,38
43,43
43,55



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Lars Andersson -59
Kalle Jansson -88
Robert Andersson -68
Stefan Larsson-60
Hakan Broman M45
Stefan H66g -68
Lars Gerlin-68
Jimmy Holm-68
Joakim Nilsson -71
Kjell Adolfsson 58
Thomas Lindstrom-55
Bengt Nilsson -49
Peter Lagerberg -66
Sivert Lignell -53
Stig Jonsson -62
Mats Eriksson M50
Erik Spjut-59

Peter Eriksson
Christer Eklund-64
Allan Hawas

Ove Karasiak -53
Per Borjesson -54
Bengt Visén -60
Anders Edlund -64
Sture Bodare-44
Anders Hansson -79
Lars Karlsson -64
Joakim Gillman -67
Lap Pertoft

Jan Buske -72

Peter Gullman -64
Soren Berg-54

Dan Brandt

Kent Johansson M40
Goran Iggmark -74
Jorgen Borg -61
Sven-Olof Dahlgren -44
Ove Johansson
Ingvor Sandberg
Staffan Silvegyll-62
Borje Pettersson -43
Martin Anfalt -44
Arne Evertsson -41
Sven Andersson-34
Robert-Goéran Karlsson

Storadalens SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Torsby
Ostansjo SK
Laxa OK

Kumla

Laxa OK
Hallsberg

IF Start

Asbro GOIF
Skollersta IF
Albin

IF Start

Laxa OK
Storadalens SK
Frovi IK

IF Gota Karlstad
Orebro Bilvard
IF Gota

Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Kumla
Glanshammars IF
Dormy GOIF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Orebro

Kumla SF
Glanshammars IF
Vasteras

IF Goéta Karlstad
Ostansjo SK
Hallsbergs MK
Orebro AIK
Kopparbergs IF

IKW Friidrott Képing

Postens IF Kumla
LIF

Garphyuttans IF
Borlange
Storadalens SK
Ostansjo SK

RokAB Internationel

44,07
44,10
44,33
44,41
44,45
44,49
44,52
44,58
45,01
45,06
45,14
45,31
45,36
45,39
45,51
45,53
46,17
46,20
46,28
46,36
46,37
46,46
46,53
47,05
47,19
47,27
47,44
48,09
48,16
48,25
48,28
48,30
48,31
48,39
49,07
49,18
50,50
51,26
52,29
54,22
54,46
55,56
57,26
65,30,
69,12
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P15 2,5KM

Jimmy Axelsson -93
Petter Kroon-94

P13 2,5KM

Niklas Himberg
Karl Valjus
Samuel Spjut

P11 2,5KM

Patrik Himberg
Erik Wirén
Rikard Eriksson
Daniel Sebelius
Johan Ekstrém

MAN MOTION 5,0 KM

Philip von Rosen
Albin Olausson
Markku Jasperi -64
Lars Drageryd

Erik Eskelinen-84
Fredrik Ekenberg
Daniel Toorvald
Henrik Toresson
Mats Gustafsson-71
Lars Mattson-74
Goran Ekenborg
Olle Nevo

Jonathan

Fredrik Camberg -62
Johan Ingjald -87
Jan-Ove Lamgren -56
Matti Jokikokko
Mats Dahlberg
Bosse Engborg -55
Jonas Hermansson
Jan Thelin

Lennart Svensson-39
Erik Marklund
Jan-Erik Eriksson
Urban Broman-64
Per Olsson-60

Timo Nevo

Lars Torngvist-61
Kent Adolfsson

Gote Andersson-42
Gilad Nevo

Henry Andersson-59

Kumla
KFUM Orebro

Kvismaredalens IF
Glanshammars IF
Frovi IK

Kvismaredalens IF
KFUM Orebro
Orebro

Kumla

IF Goéta Karlstad

Hasselby SK
Asbro GOIF
Brevens IF
KFUM Orebro Friidrott
Kumla SF

Orebro

Link6ping KAIF
OK Tisaren
Orebro

Arla Fritid
Handelsbanken
Kumla

Brevens IF
Almby IK

Orebro

Lesjéfors Jogging
Motala AIF
Gardinia
Hallefors LK
Vasteras CK
Kumla
Sommen-Bygdens SK
Kumla

Motala

Kumla

Nybetong

Kumla

Motala

PK:s Mekaniska AB
Lesjofors Jogging
Kumla

Kumla

8,41
8,42

9,38
9,44
10,25

10,26
11,34
15,48
15,50
17,28

16,21
16,59
17,36
17,46
18,35
18,47
19,38
19,45
19,46
20,12
20,27
20,32
20,34
20,44
21,45
22,11
22,19
23,00
23,22
23,40
24,08
24,23
24,34
24,59
25,31
25,33
25,58
26,01
26,26
26,37
27,22
27,29



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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Christian Lehman-Gisler
Samuel Eriksson -38
Patrik Rosencrantz -70
Andreas Lagemyr

Mikael Magnusson
Sven-Erik Bergendahl -62
Lars Wovnsuh

Wolfgang Helmer

Mattias Jonsson -94

KVINNOR 10,0 KM

Pia Thomasson-65
Maria Sandberg
Mia-Linn Arvidsson -77
Anna Finnson -81
Maria Nilsson-86

Lena Lundqvist-69
Elisabeth Tegelmark -59
Jenny Nelson-60

Malin Helmer-91

Leila Backlund-61
Birgitta Jansson -42
Anna Hagstrom -76
Frida Andersson -82
Carine Norstrém -50
Karin Anfalt -80

Carina Andersson-68
Cecilia Sodergvist -86
Catharina Wahlstedt -44
Teres Jensen -77
Ingegerd Grahn
ElsMarie Hultberg -39

F15 2,5 KM

Isabelle Carlsson-Pallin-94
Malin Gillman -94

Jessica Nilsson

F 13 2,5KM

Elin Gerdin

Orebro

Fjugesta Revision
KWH pipe Kumla
Kumla

Palsboda
Kvismaredalens IF
Kumla

Orebro

Laxa OK

IF Gota Karlstad
Skoldinge IF

IF Start

Orebro

IF Start
Storadalens SK
Frovi IK
Ostansjo SK
Orebro
Storadalens SK
Storadalens SK
Eskilstuna

IF Start

IF Start

ULK

Ostansjo SK
Orebro

IF Start

Kumla

Stora Sundby
Vilsta IK

Mosj6 FK
Kvismaredalens IF
Fjugesta IF

IFK Kumla Fotboll

27,55
31,07
31,16
32,42
32,44
34,52
35,12
37,52
53,02

39,31
43,30
45,20
46,25
47,10
47,13
47,39
48,52
49,17
49,24
49,29
49,36
50,58
51,15
55,27
55,43
58,03
62,41
66,24
68,28
70,44

10,52
11,20
13,22

12,26
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KV MOTION 5,0 KM

Pernilla Eriksson-90
Josefin Gronqvist
Maria Pettersson -84
Helena Bengtsson -79
Sofia Lilja

Malin Lignell

Marie Hjalmarsson
Anette Bengtsson
Jacqueline Hultkrans
Tina Hultkrans
Eva-Lena Bergstrom -64
Anneli Knuutila
Ingegerd Eklund

Hallefors LK
Stocksater
Kumla SF
Orebro
Stocksater
Stocksater
Laxa
Kumla
Orebro
Orebro
Kumla SF
Motala

Fjugesta Revision

19,10
25,08
25,34
25,37
25,53
27,03
27,11
27,30
28,52
28,59
31,10
34,58
38,54



